
| S74[2 940 kc. 319 m. )
412, 0-1.30 p.m. Dinner music (1.15,
LONDON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed).

6.30 Sacred Song Service :

6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 We Work for Victory
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Queen’s Hall Orchestra, " Berenice"
(Handel)

7. 8 Richard Crooks (tenor)
7.11 Egon Petrie (piano), ." Orphea "
Melodie (Gluck)

7.16 Oxford Ensemble, Menuet in D
(Mozart)

7.18 Miliza Korjus (soprano)
7.22 Henri Temianka (violin), ‘‘Sicili-
ana" (Bach)

7.26 London Symphony Orchestra,
Rigaudon; Polonaise (Handel)

7.30 "Rally to the Flag"
8.0 The radio stage
8.18 "The Gentleman Rider"
8.30 Duetto
8.45 National Service session
9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary
9.25 ‘Sorrel and Son"
10. O Close down

AN / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 "With the Boys Overseas" %

10.15 Feminine artists: Orchestras and
chorus

41.0 Methodist Church Service: Trinity
Church (Rev. Basil Metson)

12.15 pm. Concert celebrities4.0 Dinner music (1.15. LONDON
NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)

2. 0 Instrumental interlude
2.30 Music by Schumann: Sonata in DMinor for Piano and Violin, played
by Hephzibah and Yehudi Menuhin3.2 Orchestras of the World

3.30 "Madman’s Island"
3.43 Light orchestras and ballads
4.0 Presbyterian Service: Knox Church
(Rey. D. C. Herron, M.A., M.C.)

5.30 Big Brother Bill’s Song Service
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Organ recital by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D., Dunedin City
Organist

8.45 National Service session
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Station notices
9.27 "Dust," by W. Graeme Holder:
Drama on the Oklahoma Dust Bowl

9.57 London Palladium Orchestra,
"Marche Symphonique"’ .. Savino

10. 0 Close of normal programme
10.60 War Review
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

QYO one abt,
6. Op.m. Recordings
6.20 Topical Talk
8.15 ‘At Eventide"
8.35 Operatic music
10. 0 Close down

GINGHite ent
8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"
40. 0 Recordings
41. 0 Sunday morning programme
4. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)

2. QO Decca Salon Orchestra, with vocal
interludes —

2.30 A Soldiers’ Sing-Song

a

3.0 "The Incredible Flautist’’ Ballet
Suite (Piston), by Boston Prom-
enade Orchestra

3.16 Famous. artist: Essie Ackland
(contralto)

3.82 "Valse Bluette" (Drigo), Minne-
apolis Symphony Orchestra

3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle
Choir

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
7. 0 Roman Catholic Service: Basilica
(Father J. Murphy)

8. 0 Gleanings from far and wide
8.15 Station notices
"Those We Love"

8.45 National Service session

Newsreel with Commentary"Silas Marner’87 Listen to the band!
0 Close down

4172 [D) 1010 ke. 297 m.
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the breakfast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Helping Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 Music in the air
11. 0 Variety fare
11.30 Melody and romance
12.15 p.m. Close down
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1 Z 5 AUCKLAND1070k ¢, 280 m.
6. 0,7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by ‘‘ Uncle Scrim "9.15 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship session
(final broadcast)

11. 0 The Friendly Road Service12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.ge"15 p.m. News from London2. Sunday Radio Matinee
News from London

4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
O A talk on Social Justice6 News from London
30 We Work for Victory!
45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers30 ‘"‘Kaleidoscope’: A Radio TheatrePresentation
Q Headline News, followed by Mon-sieur "V": A radio play dealing

: with the "yy campaign8.30 Glimpses of Erin, featuring Dan
Foley

8.45 Special programme
9. 0 These Three Men: F. D. Roosevelt
10. 0 Musical programme
11. 0 News from London
11.45. Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£430 kK co 265 m.

/ 2ZB ANNIVERSARY PROGRAMME |
8.45 a.m. News from London
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the Band session, con-ducted by Len Aldridge10. 0 The World of Sport
10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales10.45 Tribute to Mother
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.30. The Morning Star
11.45 Comedy cameo12. 0 Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 2ZB’s 100th Radio Matinee
3-30 Special presentation by the Wel-
lington Musical Comedy Company4. 0 Let’s Discover Music!

4.30 News from London
4.45 Session for the Blind, conducted
by Miss Clarice L. Brown, in-
cluding a short address by Mrs.
Knox Gilmer

5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Children’s song session with Lady
GayStudio presentation by EricHarrison’s Repertory Concert Party

© Social Justice session
6.15 News from London
30 "We Work for Victory"
0 Inter-station Greetings
. O Headline News, followed by Mon-sieur "VW: A radio play dealingwith the "V" campaign
8.30 Glimpses of Erin, featuring Dan
Foley

8.45 Special programme
9. 0 These Three Men: Winston Chur-
chill

9.30 "Ever Man for Himself’: A
special presentation by the 2ZBannouncers

10. 0 Scottish session by "Andra"
10.30 Slumber session
10.50 News from London
11.15 Variety
11.50 The Epilogue
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£436 kc. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0 &8.45a.m. News from London |

8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.15 Around the bandstand
9.45 New Education Fellowship session
10. O Hospital session (Bob Speirs)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.15 A budget of popular tunes11.45 Sports summary (" The Toff ")12. 0 The Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
Storytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf-an-hour with Gwen
A Talk on Social Justice
News from London
We Work for Victory!
Music of the moment
Headline News, followed by Mon-sieur "WV": A radio play dealingwith the "WV" campaign
Glimpses of Erin, featuring Dan
Foley
Special programmeThese Three Men: "Winston
Churchill "

9.30 Pageant of Music
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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4ZB DUNEDIN1286 kK ¢. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"

9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship session
11. O Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 Selected recordings
12. O Listeners’ favourites+35 News from LondonThe Sunday Radio MatineeThe Diggers’ session
News from London
Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
Half-an-hour with’ Julian Lee
A Talk on Social Justice
News from London
We Work for Victory!Junior Farrell at the piano (final
broadcast)
Headline News, followed by Mon-sieur "WV: A radio play dealingwith the "V" campaign8.30 Glimpses of Erin, featuring Dan
Foley8.45 A special »programme9.30 Pageant of Music

10.30 Dream time
411. 0 News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down
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o7 PALMERSTON. Nth.
i400 kc. 214m.

5. Op.m. Oh! Listen to the Band
5.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir6.15 News from London :

6.30 We Work for Victory!6.45 Guest Artist
7. 0 Spy Exchange7.15 Junior Farrell at the piano
7.30 Favourites of the week
8. 0 Headline News, followed by Mon-sieur "VW": A radio play dealingwith the "V" campaign8.30 Glimpses of Erin, featuring Dan
Foley10. 0 Close down

0Tell me; doctor
Here'$ the antiseptic youtoldme toget. Surely it'$ the

same @Stheyusedwhen1 Wasin hospital-~when baby Was
bornI Tellme,woulditbe?9

In our great maternity hospitals
Dettol is the modern defence
against infection. To guard the
mothers of new-born babies from
the dread risk ofpuerperal fever;
obstetricians and nurses of to-day
depend on Dettol: Thisremark-
able antiseptic is nOw the chosen
weaponofmodern surgery. Thrce
times more efficient germicidally
thanpurecarbolicacid, Dettol 16
entirely non-poisonous: It is
clean,clear fuid,pleasant insmell;
agreeable to useyet with germsthat invade human tissues it is
ruthless:
Learn from our doctors and sur-
geons how to protect yourself
againstseptic infection. Dettolis quite safe in unskilled hands:
Have italwaysinyour home: On
the cut Or scratch thatmay fester;in the room from which sickness
may spread, on your hands when
you act as nurse, use it promptly
and freely. Ask your Doctor_he
knowsall about Dettol:?
IN AN EMERGENCY

Because Dettol" is en-
tirelynon-poisonous,and
can be used ifnecessary
without precise dilution,it is particularlysuitable
for usc in emergency:
First-aid must be rcn-

DETToL deredpromptly,oftenbyunskilled hands, if the
dreadedriskofsepticin-
fection is to be avoided.
That1S why 2 bottle of
Dettol should be in
every home.

Your Chemist has Dettol In Bottles:

'DETTOLTRADEMaRK
TheMODERn Antiseptic

D30


